08/15/2018

09.0102

11.0101

11.0103

12.0599

13.0101

13.0401

13.1001

13.1101

13.1202

PROGRAM INVENTORY

University of North Alabama

FIELD OF STUDY/PROGRAM TITLE

SPEECH COMMUNICATION AND RHETORIC.
COMMUNICATION ARTS

MASS COMMUNICATION/MEDIA STUDIES.
MASS COMMUNICATION

COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES, GENERAL.
COMPUTER SCIENCE

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY.
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

CULINARY ARTS AND RELATED SERVICES, OTHER.
CULINARY, NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGMENT

EDUCATION, GENERAL.
TEACHER LEADER

EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP AND ADMINISTRATION, GENERAL.
INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP
INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP

SPECIAL EDUCATION AND TEACHING, GENERAL.
SPECIAL EDUCATION

COUNSELOR EDUCATION/SCHOOL COUNSELING AND GUIDANCE SERVICES.

SCHOOL COUNSELING

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION AND TEACHING.
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

ALABAMA COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION

DEGREES OFFERED

B.S./B.A.

B.A./B.S.

B.S.C.S.

B.S.

B.S.

Ed.S.

M.A.Ed.
Ed.S.

M.A.Ed.

M.A.Ed.

B.S.Ed.
M.A.Ed.
Ed.S.

STATUS

12/8/2017



08/15/2018

13.1206

13.1210

15.0000

16.0101

16.0501

16.0901

16.0905

19.0101

19.0704

PROGRAM INVENTORY

University of North Alabama

FIELD OF STUDY/PROGRAM TITLE

SECONDARY EDUCATION AND TEACHING.

SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION

TEACHER EDUCATION, MULTIPLE LEVELS.
TEACHER EDUCATION MULTIPLE LEVEL
TEACHER EDUCATION MULTIPLE LEVEL

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION AND TEACHING.

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY, GENERAL.
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

FOREIGN LANGUAGES AND LITERATURES, GENERAL.
FOREIGN LANGUAGES

GERMAN LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE.
GERMAN

FRENCH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE.
FRENCH

SPANISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE.
SPANISH

FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES/HUMAN SCIENCES, GENERAL.
HUMAN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

FAMILY SYSTEMS.
FAMILY STUDIES

ALABAMA COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION

DEGREES OFFERED

B.S.Ed.
M.A.Ed.

B.S.Ed.
M.A.Ed.

B.S.Ed.
M.A.Ed.

B.S.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.S.

M.S.

STATUS

6/9/2017
09/28/2017



08/15/2018

23.1301

26.0101

26.1302

27.0101

30.0000

30.3301

30.9999

31.0504

31.0505

FIELD OF STUDY/PROGRAM TITLE

ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE, GENERAL.

ENGLISH
ENGLISH

WRITING, GENERAL.
WRITING

BIOLOGY/BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, GENERAL.
BIOLOGY

MARINE BIOLOGY AND BIOLOGICAL OCEANOGRAPHY.
MARINE BIOLOGY

MATHEMATICS, GENERAL.
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS

MULTI-/INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES, GENERAL.
PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

SUSTAINABILITY STUDIES.
EARTH SYSTEMS SUSTAINABILITY

MULTI-/INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES, OTHER.
INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES

SPORT AND FITNESS ADMINISTRATION/MANAGEMENT.

SPORT AND RECREATION MANAGEMENT

KINESIOLOGY AND EXERCISE SCIENCE.
EXERCISE SCIENCE

ALABAMA COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION

PROGRAM INVENTORY

University of North Alabama

DEGREES OFFERED

B.S./B.A.
M.A.

M.A.

B.S./B.A.

B.S./B.A.

B.S./B.A.
M.S.

M.Pr.S.

B.S./B.A.

B.S./B.A.

B.S.

B.S.

STATUS

9/9/2016

12/8/2017



08/15/2018

40.0501

40.0801

40.9999

42.2799

42.2803

43.0103

44.0701

45.0101

45.0701

FIELD OF STUDY/PROGRAM TITLE

ALABAMA COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION

PROGRAM INVENTORY

University of North Alabama
DEGREES OFFERED

PARKS, RECREATION, LEISURE, AND FITNESS STUDIES, OTHER.

HEALTH, PE & RECREATION
HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE

CHEMISTRY, GENERAL.
CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS, GENERAL.
PHYSICS

PHYSICAL SCIENCES, OTHER.
INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE

RESEARCH AND EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY, OTHER.
PSYCHOLOGY

COUNSELING PSYCHOLOGY.
CLINICAL MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELING

CRIMINAL JUSTICE/LAW ENFORCEMENT ADMINISTRATION.

CRIMINAL JUSTICE
CRIMINAL JUSTICE

SOCIAL WORK.
SOCIAL WORK

SOCIAL SCIENCES, GENERAL.
SOCIAL SCIENCE

GEOGRAPHY.
GEOGRAPHY

B.S.
M.S.

B.S./B.A.

B.S./B.A.

B.S./B.A.

B.S./B.A.

M.A.

B.S./B.A.
M.S.C.J.

B.S.w.

B.S./B.A.

B.S./B.A.

STATUS



08/15/2018

45.0799

45.1001

45.1101

50.0501

50.0701

50.0901

50.1001

51.3801

52.0201

PROGRAM INVENTORY

University of North Alabama

FIELD OF STUDY/PROGRAM TITLE

GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SCIENCE AND CARTOGRAPHY.
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SCIENCE (GIS)

GEOGRAPHY, OTHER.
GEOSPATIAL SCIENCES

POLITICAL SCIENCE AND GOVERNMENT, GENERAL.
POLITICAL SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY.
SOCIOLOGY

DRAMA AND DRAMATICS/THEATRE ARTS, GENERAL.
THEATRE

ART/ART STUDIES, GENERAL.
ART

MUSIC, GENERAL.
MUSIC

ARTS, ENTERTAINMENT,AND MEDIA MANAGEMENT, GENERAL.

ENTERTAINMENT INDUSTRY

REGISTERED NURSING/REGISTERED NURSE.
NURSING
NURSING

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT, GENERAL.
PROFESSIONAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

ALABAMA COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION

DEGREES OFFERED

B.S.

M.S.

B.S./B.A.

B.S./B.A.

B.A.

B.S./B.F.A./B.A.

B.M./B.S.M./B.AM.

B.S./B.A.

B.S.N.
M.S.N.

B.B.A.
M.B.A.

STATUS

12/4/2015



08/15/2018

52.0601

52.0801

52.1201

52.1401

54.0101

FIELD OF STUDY/PROGRAM TITLE

ACCOUNTING.
ACCOUNTING
ACCOUNTANCY

BUSINESS/MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS.
ECONOMICS

FINANCE, GENERAL.
FINANCE

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS, GENERAL.

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MARKETING/MARKETING MANAGEMENT, GENERAL.

PROFESSIONAL MARKETING

HISTORY, GENERAL.
HISTORY
HISTORY

ALABAMA COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION

PROGRAM INVENTORY

University of North Alabama
DEGREES OFFERED

B.B.A.
M.Acct.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.S./B.A.
M.A.

STATUS

6/8/2018



08/15/2018 ALABAMA COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION

PROGRAM INVENTORY

University of North Alabama

CIP FIELD OF STUDY/PROGRAM TITLE DEGREES OFFERED
54.0105 PUBLIC/APPLIED HISTORY.
PUBLIC HISTORY M.A.
Total TOTAL NUMBER OF DEGREE
PROGRAMS

BACC: 47

EDS: 3

Masters: 21

TOTAL: 71

STATUS



